
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name=
SOUTHTRUST BANK; Date Recorded= 2004/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200409010004
89130

09/01/2004
10:04:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EAVES,
WILLIAM C

200402230000
91050

200409010004
89700

09/01/2004
11:17:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRICKLAND
TRADING INC

200311050007
34310

200409020004
91870

09/02/2004
11:14:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

200302170000
96350

200409030004
93640

09/03/2004
08:48:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOMERVILLE,
LAURENCE

200208080003
73470

200409030004
93660

09/03/2004
08:48:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOWLES, K T
AKA

200406140003
18560

200409030004
93700

09/03/2004
08:48:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP, CARL
L

200210290005
31650

200409030004
93890

09/03/2004
09:57:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT,
GWEN K

200105140001
93501

200409140005
10160

09/14/2004
11:04:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

200405120002
50730

200409140005
10140

09/14/2004
11:04:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200402190000
85330

200409140005
10200

09/14/2004
11:04:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HPH
PROPERTIES
LLC

200406170003
29980

200409070004
98970

09/07/2004
03:26:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRAYDON,
JEFFERY A

199710170003
38141

200409080004
99960

09/08/2004
10:10:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NELSON,
BARBARA W

200304030001
99320

200409080004
99980

09/08/2004
10:10:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SERIO, JAMES
JOSEPH

200012110004
25681

200409080004
99970

09/08/2004
10:10:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JASINSKI,
JAMES G

200012290004
53711

200409080005
00000

09/08/2004
10:10:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VAUGHN,
SALLY D

198703270001
03090

200409080004
99990

09/08/2004
10:10:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OSPINA, JUAN
C

200206120002
76640

200409080005
00010

09/08/2004
10:10:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAIOLA, JOHN
S

200310130006
84670

200409290005
37380

09/29/2004
10:57:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROSS,
JOSEPH C

199710170003
38501

200409290005
37790

09/29/2004
11:47:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KING,
TIMOTHY N

200206240002
96500

200409290005
37800

09/29/2004
11:48:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STREET,
MEREDITH
DOUGLAS JR

199805190001
83951

200409290005
37810

09/29/2004
11:49:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BURRIS,
WILLIAM E

200312080007
94090

200409290005
38000

09/29/2004
11:57:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRAC, SON
QUAC

200312100007
99310

200409290005
38100

09/29/2004
12:11:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
THOMAS P JR

200309120006
14500



200409300005
40430

09/30/2004
10:06:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOZA, EDWIN
W

199707150002
21681

200409010004
89690

09/01/2004
11:17:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRICKLAND
TRADING INC

200311050007
34300

200409030004
93670

09/03/2004
08:48:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, JERRY
A

200312100007
99380

200409030004
93690

09/03/2004
08:48:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCLENDON,
JIM B

199802240000
61841

200409030004
93900

09/03/2004
09:57:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KITTINGER,
RONALD D

200002090000
41221

200409030004
93910

09/03/2004
09:57:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BLANKENSHIP
, WILLIAM A

200011140003
93771

200409140005
10110

09/14/2004
11:04:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200402030000
54600


