Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Date Recorded= 2004/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200409010004 89130	09/01/2004 10:04:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EAVES, WILLIAM C					200402230000 91050	
200409010004 89700	09/01/2004 11:17:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRICKLAND TRADING INC					200311050007 34310	
200409020004 91870	09/02/2004 11:14:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	UNION PLANTERS BANK					200302170000 96350	
200409030004 93640	09/03/2004 08:48:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOMERVILLE, LAURENCE					200208080003 73470	
200409030004 93660	09/03/2004 08:48:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWLES, K T AKA					200406140003 18560	
200409030004 93700	09/03/2004 08:48:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP, CARL					200210290005 31650	
200409030004 93890	09/03/2004 09:57:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYANT, GWEN K					200105140001 93501	
200409140005 10160	09/14/2004 11:04:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HPH PROPERTIES LLC					200405120002 50730	
200409140005 10140	09/14/2004 11:04:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC					200402190000 85330	
200409140005 10200	09/14/2004 11:04:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HPH PROPERTIES LLC					200406170003 29980	
200409070004 98970	09/07/2004 03:26:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAYDON, JEFFERY A					199710170003 38141	
200409080004 99960	09/08/2004 10:10:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON, BARBARA W					200304030001 99320	
200409080004 99980	09/08/2004 10:10:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SERIO, JAMES JOSEPH					200012110004 25681	
200409080004 99970	09/08/2004 10:10:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JASINSKI, JAMES G					200012290004 53711	
200409080005 00000	09/08/2004 10:10:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VAUGHN, SALLY D					198703270001 03090	
200409080004 99990	09/08/2004 10:10:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OSPINA, JUAN C					200206120002 76640	
200409080005 00010	09/08/2004 10:10:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAIOLA, JOHN S					200310130006 84670	
200409290005 37380	09/29/2004 10:57:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSS, JOSEPH C					199710170003 38501	
200409290005 37790	09/29/2004 11:47:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, TIMOTHY N					200206240002 96500	
200409290005 37800	09/29/2004 11:48:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STREET, MEREDITH DOUGLAS JR					199805190001 83951	
200409290005 37810	09/29/2004 11:49:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BURRIS, WILLIAM E					200312080007 94090	
200409290005 38000	09/29/2004 11:57:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAC, SON QUAC					200312100007 99310	
200409290005 38100	09/29/2004 12:11:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, THOMAS P JR					200309120006 14500	

200409300005 40430	09/30/2004 10:06:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOZA, EDWIN			199707150002 21681	
		SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRICKLAND TRADING INC			200311050007 34300	
	09/03/2004 08:48:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, JERRY A			200312100007 99380	
	09/03/2004 08:48:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLENDON, JIM B			199802240000 61841	
		SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KITTINGER, RONALD D			200002090000 41221	
		SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BLANKENSHIP , WILLIAM A			200011140003 93771	
200409140005 10110		SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			200402030000 54600	